₹500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only)
Workshop Regis t ra t ion Fee:Workshop Regis t rat ion Fee:

₹2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only)
 (includes workshop & competition )

Competi t ion Regis t ra t ion Fee:  Competi t ion Regis t rat ion Fee:  

₹3,500/- (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred only)
 (includes workshop ,competiton and accommodation).

Competi t ion with Accommodat ion:  Competi t ion with Accommodation:  

The payment reference number and date of payment must be clearly
mentioned in the registration form. A scanned copy of the payment receipt